OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

12/21/2018-1/31/2019
12/12/2008-1/11/2019
12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/2018-1/31/2019
12/12/2008-1/11/2019
12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/2018-1/31/2019
12/12/2008-1/11/2019
12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/2018-1/31/2019
12/12/2008-1/11/2019
12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/16/2018-1/18/2019

12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/201/-1/24/2019

12/21/201/-1/24/2019

USAGE

21000 GAL
585 CCF
11360 KWH

1000 GAL
109 CCF
1500 KWH

1000 GAL
104 CCF
458 KWH

12000 GAL
960 CCF
929 KWH

316 KWH
1 KWH
10 KWH

1140 KWH

1145 KWH
19 KWH

11 KWH

2018-2019

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. ANNEX

BARN

TOWER
ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
EQUIP. YARD
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower

IMPOUND LOT

COST

$275.72
$310.84
$801.17

$51.81
$160.37
$126.53

$51.81
$158.80
$46.45

$104.86
$429.39
$109.99

$48.32
$11.28
$12.04
$96.55
$108.95
$12.71

$12.13
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