OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

2018-2019

COMPANY PAID	PRODUCT	DATES OF SERVICE	USAGE	LOCATION	COST
				COURTHOUSE	
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/21/2018-1/31/2019	21000 GAL		\$275.72
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/12/2008-1/11/2019	585 CCF		\$310.84
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	11360 KWH		\$801.17
				JP ANNEX	
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/21/2018-1/31/2019	1000 GAL		\$51.81
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/12/2008-1/11/2019	109 CCF		\$160.37
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	1500 KWH		\$126.53
				EXT. ANNEX	
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/21/2018-1/31/2019	1000 GAL		\$51.81
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/12/2008-1/11/2019	104 CCF		\$158.80
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	458 KWH		\$46.45
				BARN	
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/21/2018-1/31/2019	12000 GAL		\$104.86
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/12/2008-1/11/2019	960 CCF		\$429.39
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	929 KWH		\$109.99
				TOWER	
DSEC	ELECTR	12/16/2018-1/18/2019	316 KWH		\$48.32
				ROPING ARENA	
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	1 KWH		\$11.28
				4-H PENS	
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	10 KWH		\$12.04
				EQUIP. YARD	
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	1140 KWH		\$96.55
				AIRPORT	·
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	1145 KWH		\$108.95
			-	Wildorado Tower	•
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	19 KWH		\$12.71
		,_ ,,_ ,, _ ,,_ ,,_ ,,_ ,,_ ,,_ ,,_ ,,		IMPOUND LOT	¥ ·=·· ·
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/21/201/-1/24/2019	11 KWH		\$12.13
ACEL ENTERO		12/21/201/ 1/21/2010	11127711		Ψ12.10